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Return To

Secretary of State
Room 203, Statehouse
Boise, ID 83720

* FIRST NOTICE »
KO FEE REQUIRED

Idaho Corporation Annual Report Form

B by Merledyer,-, I

JEROME CeMETE
CLED AMBROSE
720 EASY A

JEROMF

Due No Later Than November 1, i

RY ASSCCIATION, LI

10 8333%

2. Reglstered Agent and Office
CLEQ AMBROSE

NOTAPO.

..."IT)I "
i

4. Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors

Name
President: Bill Block
Secretary. H. Ambrose
Directors:
Cleo Ambrose
Ted Diehl
H.E.Wilson

Tommy Newman
Carl Butler
Marshall Everheart

Lth. Ave, East

703
720
720
509
166
150
705
412

East Ave. A.
Eaat Ave, A.
Yellowstome DR,
No, 200 East

E. 50 No.

East Main

East D.

720 EAST .A.

JERQME ID A31ir

3. Incorporated Under The Laws
of 19

NO: 10204

no 83359

Jerome Idaho 8333
Jerome Idaho 83338
Jerome Tdaho 83338
Jerome Idaho 83338
Jerome Idaho 83338
Jerome Idaho 83338
Jerome, Idaho 83338
Jerome Idaho 83338

5. Nature of Business

o

8. | certify that this Annual Report has been examined by me and is to the best of my knowladge
frue, cor - And complete.

Date ./ /""’ﬁ:'j




